Pos. Dorsal Nombre

12 19 PABLO
20 20 HECTOR
32 11 NESTOR
49 21 YONE
5¢ 9 DYLAN ROBERT
62 13 DIEGO
o 2 DIEGO
8¢ 10 HUGO
99 3 JUAN JOSE
10¢ 14 ALVARO
11¢ 15 HECTOR JESUS
12¢ 16 ADRIAN
13¢ 7 ROBERTO
14¢ 17 1ZAN
15¢ 4 ABIAN
162 6 JORGE
17¢ 18 PABLO
18¢ 27 AYOSE
19¢ 5 AITOR
209 26 LUCA WILLEM
21¢ 23 JUAN MANUEL
22° 8 RODRIGO
232 24 SAMUEL
242 28 ALEJANDRO
Pos. Dorsal Nombre
12 31 DANIELA
22 32 LEIRE
32 34 ELENA
40 35 AINHOA DEL CARMEN
5¢ 37 PAULA
Pos. Dorsal Nombre
12 63 LUCA
20 65 PABLO
32 58 ASIER
49 60 ALAN
5¢ 42 ALEJANDRO
62 47 JORGE
o 55 MIGUEL
8¢ 68 GREGORIO
9¢ 56 JORGE
10¢ 46 SANTIAGO
11¢ 48 DARIO
12¢ 51 DIEGO
13¢ 57 MICHAEL
14¢ 61 ANCOR
15¢ 59 ERIK
162 202 PABLO
17¢ 69 RODRIGO
18¢ 54 JORGE
19¢ 49 ADRIAN
209 53 DARIO
21¢° 40 JOSE JAVIER
22° 52 LEO
23¢9 50 ISMAEL
242 66 HUGO
25¢2 43 PABLO
262 44 UNAI
27¢ 67 PABLO HIMAR

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

12 72 CATHERINE
29 71 ALEXIA

32 75 ALICIA

40 79 ISABEL

52 70 AITANA

62 78 VERA

COMITE TECNICO DE ARBITROS DE CANARIAS
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Apellidos

RODRIGUEZ ROMO
ALFAYA GONZALEZ
HERRERA GONZALEZ
DACOSTA ZARZUELO
VERDE SPROULE
GONZALEZ QUINTANA
RODRIGUEZ GIL
GUERRA MELIAN
MORENO SANTANA
PEREZ SOSA
SANTANA SANTANA
QUINTANA PENATE
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
MONTESDEOCA MARRERO
GONZALEZ MORENO
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO
ROBAINA GONZALEZ
LUZARDO GONZALEZ
VAN DEN BERG
ALEMAN RUANO
SANCHEZ BRAVO
LOPEZ BOLANOS
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
Apellidos

BAEZ GONZALEZ
BETANCOR MANTECON
SOLER HERNANDEZ
BENITEZ DE CASTRO
RUIZ BRUNO
Apellidos

GUERRA SUAREZ
ALVAREZ BOCEA
ALVAREZ CHROMY
SANTANA SUAREZ
MACHLAB RAMOS
PARRILLA VELAZQUEZ
MONTELONGO JAEN
PEREZ MOYA
RODRIGUEZ REYES
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
BARRETO MARTIN
MARTIN PEREZ
RAMIREZ TEJERA
FRESNO GONZALEZ
MEDINA GIL

PADRON SANTANA
SANCHEZ CABEZUDO
DOMINGUEZ PASCUAL
ROMERA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
MENA DURAN

ARAMBURUZABALA ARNALDOS

JORGE CABRERA
YEDRA CARABALLO
GIL GUTIERREZ
LEON MARTEL
ACOSTA FABELO
Apellidos
MACHLAB RAMOS
ESPINO PAIS
CASTRO PEREZ
PEREZ MOYA

OSA VILLANUEVA
DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

Categoria Licencia

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

Categoria Licencia
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
Categoria Licencia

ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN

Categoria Licencia

ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.

Club/Equipo
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
COFETE
C.D.A.C.I.C.
COFETE
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.C. PICONERA
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.C. PICONERA
C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.D. 3COMSQUAD
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.C. PICONERA
C.C. PICONERA
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D. 3COMSQUAD
C.C. PICONERA
COFETE

IDUNA

C.D. 3COMSQUAD
IDUNA

BICITEL
Club/Equipo

C.C. PICONERA
C.C. PICONERA
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.D. ALPE BIKE
Club/Equipo
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
IDUNA

C.D. ALPE BIKE
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.C. PICONERA
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D.A.C.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ABIKE TEAM
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D. ALPE BIKE
BICITEL

C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D.A.C.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.
BICITEL
C.D.A.C.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.
BICITEL

C.D. 3COMSQUAD
C.D. 3COMSQUAD
C.D. ABIKE TEAM
Club/Equipo

C.C. PICONERA
C.D. 3COMSQUAD
IDUNA

C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D. 3COMSQUAD
C.D. ABIKE TEAM

14/05/2023

Tiempo

18:10
18:50
19:06
19:09
19:11
19:13
19:34
19:57
20:00
20:01
20:06
20:10
20:27
20:37
21:02
21:11
21:30
21:37
22:33
23:08
23:26

1lv.

lv.

1lv.

Tiempo

20:37

21:12

21:29

23:26
1lv.

Tiempo

16:11
16:29
16:30
16:32
16:50
17:20
17:30
17:42
18:00
18:13
18:25
18:30
18:48
18:49
19:04
19:18
19:56
20:03
20:10
20:15
20:17
20:23
20:41

1lv.

1v.

1lv.

1v.

Tiempo
17:23
18:00
19:48
22:26
22:28
24:35



14/05/2023
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7° 76 AINHOA BARRETO MARTIN ALEVIN FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 25:00
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Licencia Club/Equipo Tiempo
1¢ 86 ANATERVE MEDINA YANEZ PRINCIPIANTE C.D. ALPE BIKE 10:28
20 87 ALONSO RAMIREZ DELGADO PRINCIPIANTE C.D. ALPE BIKE 10:29
32 81 YAZIEL SANTANA DOMINGUEZ PRINCIPIANTE C.D. ALPE BIKE 10:32
o 93 OSCAR PASCUAL HERNANDEZ PRINCIPIANTE C.D.A.C.I.C. 10:44
52 82 LUIS RODRIGUEZ REYES PRINCIPIANTE C.D. ABIKE TEAM 11:13
62 99 ROBERTO SANCHEZ RUANO PRINCIPIANTE C.D.A.C.I.C. 11:29
7° 91 BERIJIK CALZADA BALCAROVA PRINCIPIANTE C.D.A.C.I.C. 11:30
8¢ 94 ALVARO JORGE MARQUEZ PRINCIPIANTE C.D.A.C.I.C. 11:34
9° 83 DARIO PONCE CAMPOS PRINCIPIANTE BICITEL 11:35
109 85 ADAY MARTIN HERNANDEZ PRINCIPIANTE CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 12:05
11¢° 98 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ PRINCIPIANTE C.D.A.C.I.C. 12:22
120 110 GABRIEL GARCIA PEREZ PRINCIPIANTE CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 15:01
132 95 DANIEL ROMERA GARCIA PRINCIPIANTE C.D.A.C... C 16:25
102 NAISA CASAL SUAREZ PRINCIPIANTE FEM.  CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 11:06
20 108 ALEXIA LOPEZ ARANA PRINCIPIANTE FEM.  C.D. A.C.I.C. 11:53
30 107 ANA LAIA DE LA GUARDIA GONZALEZ PRINCIPIANTE FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 12:01
42 103 PAULA ALVAREZ CHROMY PRINCIPIANTE FEM.  C.D. ALPE BIKE 12:04
52 111 DAYARA BENITEZ DE CASTRO PRINCIPIANTE FEM.  C.D. ALPE BIKE 12:19
62 105 NISA GIL RODRIGUEZ PRINCIPIANTE FEM. IDUNA 12:53
7° 101 LIA GALVAN ARTILES PRINCIPIANTE FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 12:57
8¢ 109 AITANA DELGADO ALEMAN PRINCIPIANTE FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 13:54
9° 114 ALBA MOLINA GARCIA PRINCIPIANTE FEM.  IDUNA 17:15
O° 113 ADRIANA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ PRINCIPIANTE FEM. BICITEL 17:40
1¢ 122 XAVIER GUILLEM MENDOZA PROMESA C.D. ABIKE TEAM 08:37
20 132 DYLAN HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ PROMESA C.D. ALPE BIKE 09:04
32 127 HUGO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ PROMESA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 09:08
40 121 NESTOR SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ PROMESA C.D. 3COMSQUAD 09:10
52 125 LEO MANCHADO PENA PROMESA C.D. 3COMSQUAD 09:13
62 128 ALEJANDRO VALIDO OLIVA PROMESA C.D. ALPE BIKE 09:21
7° 131 ASIER FALCON CASTELLANO PROMESA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 09:25
8¢ 203 ALVARO GOMEZ MUNIZ PROMESA BICITEL 10:02
9° 130 JAVIER SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ PROMESA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 10:09
109 126 AIRAM SUAREZ OJEDA PROMESA IDUNA 10:39
11¢ 133 JUAN MANUEL SANTANA FALCON PROMESA C.D.A.C.I.C. 10:59
120 134 LUCAS BENITEZ QUINTANA PROMESA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 11:11
132 129 TIAGO PIRES SILVA PROMESA RIUTEAM 11:23
142 120 YONATHAN MIGUEL QUINTANA RIVERO PROMESA IDUNA 11:34
15¢ 123 NAHUEL CORUNA SANTANA PROMESA C.D. ABIKE TEAM 11:37
169 137 LUCA SANCHEZ PEREZ PROMESA C.D.A.C.I.C. 11:58
7° 136 BRUNO PEREZ RAMIREZ PROMESA C.D.A.C... C 12:58
1¢ 140 NEREA ESPINO PAIS PROMESA FEM. C.D. 3COMSQUAD 10:29
22 141 ANASTASIA CALZADA BALCAROVA PROMESA FEM. C.D.AC.I.C. 11:04
30 138 MARTINA PADRON SANTANA PROMESA FEM. BICITEL 13:15
42 144 INGRID RODRIGUEZ BREVAL PROMESA FEM. C.D. ABIKE TEAM 14:15
Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Licencia Club/Equipo Tiempo
151 ALEX MARTIN GIL BENJAMIN C.D.A.C.I.C. 02:21
20 153 NOAH JOSE JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ BENJAMIN CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 02:40
32 150 HUGO PONCE CAMPOS BENJAMIN BICITEL 03:01
40 158 UBAY GUILLEM MENDOZA BENJAMIN C.D. ABIKE TEAM 03:02
5¢ 159 THIAGO LOPEZ DIAZ BENJAMIN IDUNA 03:04
62 154 CARLOS QUINTANA SANTANA BENJAMIN IDUNA 03:05
7° 149 MATEO GIL CRUZ BENJAMIN BICITEL 04:30
8¢ 160 BELTRAN GUERRA MELIAN BENJAMIN C.D.A.C.I.C. 04:50
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Licencia Club/Equipo Tiempo
1¢ 118 ANEZKA CALZADA BALCAROVA BENJAMIN FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 03:17
20 119 MARA PEREZ RAMIREZ BENJAMIN FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 03:31
32 112 EVA GONZALEZ MARTEL BENJAMIN FEM. BICITEL 03:34
40 116 DANIELA PEREZ DELGADO BENJAMIN FEM. C.D. ALPE BIKE 03:46
o

w

115 VALENTINA SOSA PADRON BENJAMIN FEM. C.D. ALPE BIKE 03:52



